H-40
E-H-40_\\10.133.53.63\--ソソソ\BPO-DTP\+Output\01-ソソソソソソソソソソ\DATA\H\h_10_fan_mde\h_10_fan_mde.indd 2018-02-02 08:59:13141106 ver.4 141106 ver.4
ORIENTAL MOTOR PRODUCT CATALOG
2018/2019
H-40
DC Input/Long-Life
MDE Series
■■Features

12: 12 VDC,  24: 24 VDC,  48: 48 VDC
⑥ Additional Function L: Stall Alarm, Electronic Alarm Type
① Fan Kit Order Code
② Fan Product Name
③ -G, G: With finger guard and installation screws
MDE Series
Thermostat AM2-XA1/AM2-WA1
Peripheral Equipment (Sold separately)
Finger Guards Filters Screens
Accessories (Sold separately)
Not supplied
DC Power Supply
(Main power supply)
■■Product Line
Size
Power Supply Voltage
VDC
Fan Only Fan Kit
Product Name List Price Product Name List Price
□60 mm - 25 mm Thick
(□2.36 in. - 0.98 in. Thick)
24 MDE625-24L $98.00 T-MDE625-24L-G $103.00
□80 mm - 25 mm Thick
(□3.15 in. - 0.98 in. Thick)
24 MDE825-24L $98.00 T-MDE825-24L-G $103.00
□92 mm - 25 mm Thick
(□3.62 in. - 0.98 in. Thick)
24 MDE925-24L $98.00 T-MDE925-24L-G $105.00
□119 mm - 25.4 mm Thick
(□4.69 in. - 1.00 in. Thick)
12 MDE1225-12L $64.00 T-MDE1225-12L-G $70.00
24 MDE1225-24L $64.00 T-MDE1225-24L-G $70.00
□119 mm - 38 mm Thick
(□4.69 in. - 1.50 in. Thick)
24 MDE1238-24L $155.00 T-MDE1238-24L-G $161.00
□140 mm - 51 mm Thick
(□5.51 in. - 2.01 in. Thick)
24 MDE1451-24L2 $80.00 T-MDE1451-24L2G $87.00
48 MDE1451-48L2 $80.00 T-MDE1451-48L2G $87.00
ϕ172 mm - 51 mm Thick
(ϕ6.77 in. - 2.01 in. Thick)
24 MDE1751-24L $180.00 T-MDE1751-24L-G $194.00
24 MDE1751F-24L $180.00 T-MDE1751F-24LG $201.00
For details (specifications, characteristics, dimensions and more) on these
products, please either refer to our website or contact technical support or
your nearest Oriental Motor sales office.